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Player

Mark JOHNSTON
Mitchell GANNON
Kevin YUAN
Claudio CELLINI
Daniel NESBITT
Thomas HOLZ
Trent CADGER
Jack CARMICHAEL
Christopher MCGRATH
Garry MURPHY
Chris BARRETT
Sean MCMANIMM
Jake MITCHELL
Mark PANOPOULOS
Christopher REEVES
Andrew PAGE

Harry BRAZIL

Mark WILSON
Daniel GUERIN
Keith SHEPHERD
Buddy NAGI

Glen TRIGG

Luka BRUCIC
Travis FAY
Benjamin HOWCHIN
Stephen MILGATE
Geoff CROSLAND
Scott JOHNSON
Justin GOODLIFFE
Paul FAIRALL

Ray CLARENCE
Kristopher COLE
Sean PORTER
Mark SIMPSON
James HEGARTY
Paul GALEA

Steve PUSKARIC
Patrick MACFETTERS
Richard WEBB
Brent JAMES

Peter JOHNSON
Gary PETERS

Col BLOOMFIELD
Bailey SCIFLEET
Daniel O'NEILL
Stephen BORTON
Dillyn BURAZIN
Paul MANNING
Steven TOWNSEND
Maurice DUROUX
Luke RICH

Dylan HUMPHRIES
Daniel STRONG
Greg LANGSTON
Terry SMALL
Tristan BERRETT
Justin CRAIG

Stuart CRUICKSHANK
Grant SMITH
Joshua MANN

GolflinkNo

2122300584
2010403160
2012503564
2122200065
2011403198
2121700733
2122000884
2012203043
2121700476
2122200533
2122205585
2122210901
2061100036
2010910732
2121703352
2122209530
2060907245
2122209548
2122200810
2030100433
7624503160
2122200664
2061011599
2121602349
2122001003
2122209519
2122201851
2121502275
2122301249
2121600599
2122209806
2060907990
2011805102
2122208900
2121700846
2122001682
2021600573
2101102692
2122200680
2020701437
2122000356
2122209697
2122209072
2061803286
2122301078
2030100101
2030800494
2122210391
2121600740
2121600011
2122001846
2122001176
2121700238
2030100827
2021601703
2012603603
2122205446
2122207569
2030100762
2121700342

Daily Handicap GA Handicap

Scr
+1
+3
3
+2
Scr
+2
2
Scr
1

+1
3
+2
1
Scr
5
+2
3

4
+2
Scr
7
INV
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+0.4
+0.6
+2.3
2.2
+1.4
+0.4
+1.5
2.1
+0.4
1.2
+0.6
2.5
+1.9
1.1
0.2
4.3
+1.8
3.0
3.5
+1.4
0.1
6.5
INV
1.9
2.7
5.7
6.6
6.7
5.8
+0.8
7.6
0.6
+0.1
11.2
0.6
2.6
1.6
2.3
4.5
0.3
2.4
10.2
1.4
4.2
6.0
3.8
1.2
6.7
2.7
6.3
1.9
2.1
0.1
4.3
0.9
0.4
0.6
7.1
7.6
2.6

Gross
69
70
71
71
72
73
73
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

Nett
69
70
71
71
72
73
73
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Frank SATTIN 2122210387
Steven EGBERS 2122209297
Jared BROWN 2022703916
Timothy DAVIS 2030101397
Gary ROCHE 2122301040
Christopher ABBOTT 2012007257
Peter MAJKIC 2121502040
Brook BURCHER 2122209662
Ross BAIN 2061800067
Jarrett COMMANE 2150701389
Paul GIRALDI 2122201754
Joseph COLES 2012003116
Ryan FENTON 2122201146
Peter SMITH 2122200628
Lachlan MADDINSON 2122300857
Peter SAINSBURY 2122209660
Curtis HENIUK 2121700111
Samuel AUSTIN 2122301248
Jarrod EGBERS 2121601491
James TOOMEY 2122000923
Ben D'ANTONIO 2121500885
Ryan MULLARD 2121602559
Don CLARK 2122200074
Nick FITZPATRICK 2122211022
Chang nam AN 2122210982
Josh CUNNINGHAM 2030803661
Luke MACKIE 2122211164
Sebastian MANGELSDORF 2122211014
lan PHILLIPS 2030101025
Stuart PLATT 2032004731
Timothy AMOR 2081100696
Derek DIXON 2032004774
Paul GLYNN 2122201048
lan MARKUS 2011805057
Scott ALLAN 2030100879
Aaron BAKER 2032004702
Troy HAWKINS 2122209547
Craig PINAZZA 2033100885
Dominic D'ANTONIO 2122001938
Ralph STEVENSON 2122200635
Phil WALKER 2122200674
Peter DAVISON 2122210401
Michael WOODS 2230402093
Graham PLATT 2032004732
Cooper MADDINSON 2122300935
Jason DUNN 2030100847
Gregory HARNWELL 2021606378
Lee MADDINSON 2122300856
Sean LANGHAM 2012003060
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6.4
7.2
5.4
0.8
1.1
5.6
49
10.9
4.8
1.8
7.3
3.6
6.8
8.7
29
10.3
6.3
7.4
5.9
7.4
15.1
14.4
9.2
8.8
15.9
6.5
16.7
20.5
12.4
10.4
9.8
17.9
15.0
7.0
13.8
7.4
11.3
13.2
21.4
15.0
16.5
12.4
9.7
11.5
11.2
7.8
3.0
5.8
+0.8

85
85
85
85
85
87
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
95
99
99
100
102
104
104
107

X X X X X X X



